Roster

Team Information:

Stafford Post 290 Nationals

Stafford, VA 22556

SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Class: A

Base School: Colonial Forge

Head Coach

Richard Rice

(571) 654-0281
fanatic1965@yahoo.com

#15

#20

#17

#9

#6

#8

#13

#5

#12

#24

#14

#1

#12

#7

#18

#10

#22

#4

Name

Corcoran, Owen Armstrong
Dual Roster

Dickinson, John Dale
Fey, Steven

Foreman, Gabriel Moses
Hamilton, Braden

Hamilton, Dylan Gee
Dual Roster

Isidro, Jaden
Johnson, Tyler
Jordan, Kazuya
Morris, Shane
Mytrysak, Chase
Nugent, Liam
Porter, Nicholas
Rendon, Anthony Clemente
Rice, Richard Luke
tate, Jordan
Warren, Bradley

Webster, Cole

Sponsor:
Stafford #0290
PO Box 125

Stafford, VA 22555-0125

(540) 659-4416

Assistant Coach
Brandon Roberts
(703) 402-9934
bdroberts@ferrum.edu

Position(s) Height
P 62"
1B/C 5'10"
3B/2B 510"
CF/C 5'9"
P/SS 5'0"
P 6'1"
P/1B 6'0"
C/2B 52"
2B/SS 5'8"
P/1B 62"
2B/LF 4'10"
2B/ P 5'9"
C/P 6'0"
LF /2B 59"
2B/ P 511"
CF/LF 6'0"
P 62"
LF /P 5'8"

Weight

180

195
150
150
180

165

165
165
148
210
180
150
220
135
195
180
210

130

Team Manager:

Dave Stein

(540) 408-4656

davestein290@gmail.com

Assistant Coach

Cory Stoneman
(571) 247-7684

cstoneman@ferrum.edu

Bats Throws
Right Right
Right Right
Right Right
Left Left
Right Right
Right Left
Right Left
Right Right
Right Right
Left Left
Right Right
Right Right
Left Right
Right Right
Switch  Right
Right Right
Left Left
Right Left

Graduates / School

2024 / Mountain View

2021 / Brooke Point
2022 / stafford

2021 / Stafford

2022 / Mountain View

2024 / Mountain View

2022 / Brooke Point
2022 / Mountain View
2022 / Stafford

2023 / Colonial Forge
2023 / Colonial Forge
2022 / Mountain View
2022 / Garfield

2021 / Brooke Point
2022 / Stafford

2022 / Mountain View
2022 / Mountian View

2022 / Mountain View
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