

# Roster

**Team Information:**

Stafford Post 290 Nationals  
Stafford, VA 22556  
SR Team (ages 19 & under)  
Class: A  
Base School: Colonial Forge

**Sponsor:**

Stafford #0290  
PO Box 125  
Stafford, VA 22555-0125  
(540) 659-4416

**Team Manager:**

Dave Stein  
(540) 408-4656  
[davestein290@gmail.com](mailto:davestein290@gmail.com)

**Head Coach**

Richard Rice  
(571) 654-0281  
[fanatic1965@yahoo.com](mailto:fanatic1965@yahoo.com)

**Assistant Coach**

Brandon Roberts  
(703) 402-9934  
[bdroberts@ferrum.edu](mailto:bdroberts@ferrum.edu)

**Assistant Coach**

Cory Stoneman  
(571) 247-7684  
[cstoneman@ferrum.edu](mailto:cstoneman@ferrum.edu)

	<b>Name</b>	<b>Position(s)</b>	<b>Height</b>	<b>Weight</b>	<b>Bats</b>	<b>Throws</b>	<b>Graduates / School</b>
<b>#15</b>	<b>Corcoran, Owen Armstrong</b> Dual Roster	P	6'2"	180	Right	Right	2024 / Mountain View
<b>#20</b>	<b>Dickinson, John Dale</b>	1B / C	5'10"	195	Right	Right	2021 / Brooke Point
<b>#17</b>	<b>Fey, Steven</b>	3B / 2B	5'10"	150	Right	Right	2022 / stafford
<b>#9</b>	<b>Foreman, Gabriel Moses</b>	CF / C	5'9"	150	Left	Left	2021 / Stafford
<b>#6</b>	<b>Hamilton, Braden</b>	P / SS	5'0"	180	Right	Right	2022 / Mountain View
<b>#8</b>	<b>Hamilton, Dylan Gee</b> Dual Roster	P	6'1"	165	Right	Left	2024 / Mountain View
<b>#13</b>	<b>Isidro, Jaden</b>	P / 1B	6'0"	165	Right	Left	2022 / Brooke Point
<b>#5</b>	<b>Johnson, Tyler</b>	C / 2B	5'2"	165	Right	Right	2022 / Mountain View
<b>#12</b>	<b>Jordan, Kazuya</b>	2B / SS	5'8"	148	Right	Right	2022 / Stafford
<b>#24</b>	<b>Morris, Shane</b>	P / 1B	6'2"	210	Left	Left	2023 / Colonial Forge
<b>#14</b>	<b>Mytrysak, Chase</b>	2B / LF	4'10"	180	Right	Right	2023 / Colonial Forge
<b>#1</b>	<b>Nugent, Liam</b>	2B / P	5'9"	150	Right	Right	2022 / Mountain View
<b>#12</b>	<b>Porter, Nicholas</b>	C / P	6'0"	220	Left	Right	2022 / Garfield
<b>#7</b>	<b>Rendon, Anthony Clemente</b>	LF / 2B	5'9"	135	Right	Right	2021 / Brooke Point
<b>#18</b>	<b>Rice, Richard Luke</b>	2B / P	5'11"	195	Switch	Right	2022 / Stafford
<b>#10</b>	<b>tate, Jordan</b>	CF / LF	6'0"	180	Right	Right	2022 / Mountain View
<b>#22</b>	<b>Warren, Bradley</b>	P	6'2"	210	Left	Left	2022 / MOUNTAIN VIEW
<b>#4</b>	<b>Webster, Cole</b>	LF / P	5'8"	130	Right	Left	2022 / Mountain View